© 2020 Doosan Portable Power. All rights reserved.
Doosan reserves the right to limit quantities, alter lead times or cancel models without prior notice or obligation. Nothing contained in this brochure intended
to extend any warranty or representation, expressed or implied, regarding the product described herein. Any such warranties or other terms and conditions
of sale shall be in accordance with standard Doosan Portable Power terms and conditions of sale for such products, which are available upon request.
Specifications in this brochure are subject to change without notice.
DoosanPowerMoves.com | 800.633.5206
Model G50
PRIME POWER RATING AMPS KW KVA
@ 480V-3Ø, 0.8PF, 60Hz 58 38 48
@ 240V-3Ø, 0.8PF, 60Hz 115 38 48
@ 208V-3Ø, 0.8PF, 60Hz 125 36 45
@ 240V-1Ø, 1.0PF, 60Hz 140 33. 6 33.6
@ 120V-1Ø, 1.0PF, 60Hz 140 × 2 33.6 33.6
@ 400V-3Ø, 0.8PF, 50Hz 58 32 40
Voltage Configuration 3-Position Switch
Frequency Capability 50Hz/60Hz Switchable
ENGINE
Engine Make / Model Doosan D24
Displacement (L) 2.392
Number of Cylinders 4
Power Output @ 1800RPM - HP (kWm) 59.8 (44.6)
Emissions Tier Level Tier 4 Final
Aftertreatment Technology DOC
Usable Fuel Tank Capacity - Gal (L) 110 (416)
Diesel Exhaust Fluid (DEF) Capacity - Gal (L) N/A
Runtime @ 100% Load - Hr 37.2
DIMENSIONS WITH RUNNING GEAR
Length - in (mm) 130.5 (3315)
Width - in (mm) 72.8 (1850)
Height - in (mm) 78.4 (1992)
Weight (Ready to Run) - lb (kg) 3870 (1755)
Sound Level @ 23 ft (7m) and 100% 64
G50WDO-3A-T4F